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Ms. Kristen Edwards 
Staff Attorney 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD  57501 
Kristen.Edwards@state.sd.us  

Mr. Darren Kearney 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD  57501 
darren.kearney@state.sd.us  
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Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
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Mr. Jon Thurber 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD  57501 
jon.thurber@state.sd.us 
 
 
 

 
Mr. Michael Uda 
Uda Law Firm P.C.  
7 W. Sixth Ave. 
Power Block West, Ste. 4H 
Helena, MT 59601 
michaeluda@udalaw.com 

Mr. Corey Juhl 
VP of Project Development  
Consolidated Edison Development, Inc. 
1502 17th St. SE 
Pipestone, MN 56164  
juhlc@coneddev.com 

Ms. Pamela Bonrud 
NorthWestern Energy 
3010 West 69th St. 
Sioux Falls, SD 57108 
Pam.Bonrud@northwestern.com  

Mr. Al Brogan 
Corporate Counsel 
NorthWestern Corporation dba 
NorthWestern Energy 
Ste. 205 
208 N. Montana Ave.  
Helena, MT 59601 
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Mr. Jonathan M. Oostra 
Corporate Counsel 
NorthWestern Energy 
3010 West 69th St. 
Sioux Falls, SD 57108 
jon.oostra@northwestern.com 

Mr. Bleau LaFave 
Director Long Term Resources  
NorthWestern Energy 
3010 West 69th St. 
Sioux Falls, SD 57108 
bleau.lafave@northwestern.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. William Taylor  
Attorney 
Taylor Law Firm, LLC 
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Mailbox 10 
Sioux Falls, SD 57108 
Bill.taylor@taylorlawsd.com 
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